

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

AFA - Kharachna

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2020.10

Not Authorised
HLC
4/5 14,000 /
28/5/20
15 days.

VEHICLE No: CB 6099E	LIST ITEM		
1PC	O/S BODY PANEL	body	\$2,880.10
1PC	O/S BODY INNER PANEL	n	\$1,655.20 X
1PC	O/S BODY GLASS RUBBER	n	\$315.20 X
1PC	O/S BODY PANEL MUDFLAP	Torn	\$199.50 /
1PC	TAILGATE	Body/Twi	\$1,205.10 /
1PC	TAILGATE REAR GLASS	shotted	\$1,005.20 /
1PC	TAILGATE REAR GLASS RUBBER	ms	\$399.50 /
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	n	\$311.20 X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER PANEL	n	\$215.10 X
1PC	TAILGATE TOP REFLECTOR N/S	scr	\$88.50 /
1PC	REAR BUMPER	cut	\$488.20 /
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	scr	\$50.00 /
2PCS	REAR BUMPER HOLDERS @65.00	n	\$130.00 X
1PC	REAR BODY PANEL N/S	body	\$2,150.10 /
1PC	REAR BODY PANEL GLASS N/S	Deep cut	\$650.50 /
1PC	REAR BODY PANEL GLASS RUBBER N/S	scr	\$311.20 X
1PC	REAR BODY PANEL TOP GRILLE N/S	cut	\$185.00 /
1PC	REAR BODY PANEL RAILING N/S	cut	\$422.50 /
1PC	REAR BODY PANEL MUDFLAP N/S	Torn	\$199.50 /
1PC	FUEL LIP N/S	n	\$185.00 X
1PC	REAR FILTER INNER PANEL N/S	20/Body	\$499.20 /
1PC	REAR WEATHERSTRIP	n	\$311.20 X
1PC	REAR END PANEL	n	\$485.50 X
1PC	TAILLAMP N/S	cut	\$388.20 /
2PCS	REAR LIFT SPRING ASSYS @\$1850.00	o/s cut/Twi	\$3,700.00 1pc
2PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$150.00	scr	\$300.00 X
1PC	REAR AXLE BEAM	Body/Twi	\$1,850.00 /
1PC	REAR AXLE BEAM SHAFT O/S	scr	\$699.90 X
1PC	REAR INNER TOP SIDE PANEL N/S	body/Twi	\$852.10 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR N/S	p.s	\$1,450.10 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR GLASS N/S	shotted	\$820.20 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR INNER LOCK N/S	shotted/Twi	\$366.50 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR INNER BOARD N/S	cut/Twi	\$319.20 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR INNER RUBBER N/S	Twi	\$388.50 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR OUTER HANDLE N/S	cut	\$305.10 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR INNER STEP PANEL N/S	body/Twi	\$1,022.30 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR INNER STEP PANEL CLOTH N/S	Twi	\$250.00 /
1PC	SLIDING DOOR INNER RUBBER N/S	Repeated	\$315.00 X
1PC	FRONT DOOR N/S	Body/Twi	\$1,488.20 /
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK N/S	shotted/Twi	\$315.00 /
1PC	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE N/S	cut	\$285.50 /
1PC	FRONT DOOR GLASS N/S	shotted	\$655.20 /
1PC	FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING N/S	scr	\$188.20 /

1PC	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR N/S	11		\$305.10	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR MOTOR N/S	11		\$390.00	X
2PCS	FRONT DOOR HINGES N/S @\$ 105.00	11		\$210.00	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR RUBBER N/S	11		\$288.20	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR VIEW MIRROR N/S	320	245.00	\$520.50	✓
1PC	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR N/S	Body m/leaf		\$645.10	✓
1PC	FRONT DOOR REAR OUTER PILLAR N/S	Body m/leaf	745.10	\$988.20	✓
1PC	FRONT DOOR LOWER STEP GARNISH N/S	701	265.30	\$855.30	✓
1PC	FRONT DOOR LOWER STEP PANEL N/S	leaf		\$295.40	✓
1PC	FRONT WHEEL ARCH PANEL N/S	11		\$399.00	X
1PC	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	shothut	850.50	\$1,025.00	✓
1PC	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS RUBBER	m.s	315.10	\$399.50	✓
1PC	FRONT SIDE LAMP N/S	CR2	185.30	\$312.30	✓
1PC	FRONT SIGNAL LAMP N/S	CR2	169.50	\$288.20	✓
1PC	HEADLAMP N/S	11		\$488.30	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	CU7	481.10	\$655.20	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$105.00	11		\$210.00	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	11		\$50.00	✓
1PC	FRONT PANEL	11		\$1,205.10	X
1PC	FRONT DASHBOARD	11		\$855.30	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	11		\$485.10	X
1SET	REAR PASSENGER SEAT ASSY	11		\$2,000.00	X
				\$43,202.70	
				23579.8	

S.NETT

1PC	70 KM/H STICKER	11		\$20.00	10
1PC	A.W.C ROV STICKER	11		\$20.00	10
2PCS	REAR STEEL RIMS @\$100.00	SLL		\$200.00	X
2PCS	REAR TYRES @200.00	11		\$400.00	X
1PC	FRONT STEEL RIM N/S	SLL		\$100.00	X
1PC	FRONT TYRE N/S	11		\$200.00	X
1SET	FRONT DOOR 'SCHOOL BUS' STICKER N/S	11		\$150.00	50
1SET	FRONT DOOR VISOR N/S	CR2		\$180.00	50

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	30
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$120.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	\$300.00	200
TO TRANSFER FRONT DOOR MECHANISM	\$100.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$380.00	100
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$150.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	\$500.00	250
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$250.00	150
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED SLIDING DOOR GLASS, FENDER GLASS	\$200.00	150
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,800.00	2200
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,500.00	1600
TOTAL	\$53,122.70	

P - 11789.9
 S.N - 120
 L - 4960
 1686990

53,092.50#